Operating Budget - January 1-December 31, 2024
Resort Subdivision of Tower Beach

Operating Expense

General administration
SAMA Levy/Assessment
Transportation & Public Works
Road Maintenance - By Contract
Snow Removal - By Contract
Street Gravel
Street Lights - Power
Transportation Amortization
Environmental Health Services
Waste Management - Contracted

460

1,000
1,000
1,200
1,000

838

2,450

Operating Expense Total

7,948




