Operating Budget - January 1-December 31, 2024 Resort Subdivision of Tower Beach

Operating Expense

General administration	
SAMA Levy/Assessment	460
Transportation & Public Works	
Road Maintenance - By Contract	1,000
Snow Removal - By Contract	1,000
Street Gravel	1,200
Street Lights - Power	1,000
Transportation Amortization	838
Environmental Health Services	
Waste Management - Contracted	2,450
Operating Expense Total	7,948